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ADVISORY COMMITTEE ROSTER AND SIGN IN SHEET 

Advisory Committee Name: 
Computer Programming, Information Technology-AS, Information 
Technology Database Administration-AAS and  Network Administration & 
Security-AAS 

Meeting Date: 2/23/2018 

 

Member 
Name 

Position Address City State Zip Email Phone Number 

James 
Anderson 

CIO  
West 
Fargo 

ND  James.Anderson@westfargond.gov  

Randy 
Holcomb 

Umbrella and Environment Support 
Hogan Production Support 
US Bank 

    randolph.holcomb@usbank.com 651.312.5029 

Johan Lucas 

Vice 

President,  Technology  Services 

- Hogan Umbrella Development & 

Hogan Strategic Architecture 

    BAREND.LUCAS@usbank.com 612.973.7388 

Shane White 
System Engineer 
High Plains Technology 

    swhite@hplains.com 701-271-4965 

Jody Bauer 
Information Systems Director 
American Farm Bureau Insurance 
Services, Inc. 

    Jody_Bauer@afbisinc.com 701-476-6965 

John Kollman 
American Farm Bureau Insurance 
Services, Inc. 

      

Jeff Martinson 
Systems Supervisor 
American Farm Bureau Insurance 
Services, Inc. 

    
Jeff_Martinson@afbisinc.com 

 
701-476-6914 

Dave Ownings 
NORIDIAN MUTUAL INSURANCE 
COMPANY 

 Fargo ND  dave.owings@noridian.com   701-282-1945 

MISSION: Provide dynamic learning for living, working and serving. VISION: A success story for every student and stakeholder. 
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Member 
Name 

Position Address City State Zip Email Phone Number 

Greg Depee 
IT Security Administrator 
Cass County Electric 

    gdepee@kwh.com (701) 356-4443 

Mike 
Saunders 

Owner, Hardwater Information Security, 
LLC 

    mike@hardwatersecurity.com  

Bruce Curtis 
Certified NetAnalyst II 

North Dakota State University  
    

bruce.curtis@ndsu.edu 

 
701-231-8527 

 

Kris Boland      kboland@nodakins.com  

Don Stieha 
 

     Don.Stieha@titanmachinery.com  
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